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SMARTTAPE6020-5

Référence: H11253

109,00 € inc. VAT

Pixel tricolor LED ribbon 60 LEDs/meter - IP20 -5V


https://hitmusic.eu/en/product/smarttape6020-5/

The new WS2813 LED allows operation over the entire ribbon even if an LED fails.

Color: RGB



Caractéristiques

Brand
Voltage input

Nombre de LEDs/m

On mode power

Total efficiency (Im/W)
Protection class
LED type
Light output (Im/m)
CRI
Chromatic coordinates (x)
Chromatic coordinates (y)
Lighting technology
Non-directional or directional

Beam angle (°)

Sector or non sector
Connected light source
Adjustable colour
Hauteur
Width (mm)
Split length
Length

Nombre de pixels/m

Contest Dynamic Lighting

5V

60 LEDs
14 W/m
18

IP20
WS2813
272

39
0.2138
0.2339
LED
Non-directional
120°

No sector
No

Yes

2.2 mm
10

17 mm
5m

60 pixels



Accessoires recommandés
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SmartCTL-BTL SMART-CTL250 SMART-DMX2U

35,00 € inc. VAT 319,00 € inc. VAT 699,00 € inc. VAT
Réf: H11037 Réf: H11260 Réf: H10968

SMART-CTL800

749,00 € inc. VAT
Réf: H10949


https://hitmusic.eu/en/product/smartctl-btl/
https://hitmusic.eu/en/product/smart-ctl250/
https://hitmusic.eu/en/product/smart-dmx2u/
https://hitmusic.eu/en/product/smart-ctl800/
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